UNITED WAY OF RACINE COUNTY
DONOR DESIGNATION FORM

This form is to be completed in addition to a pledge form.

© MY INFORMATION
Prefix: [IMr[IMrs[IMs[ _Ipr.

First Name:

Last Name:

Employer:

|:|I authorize the release of my name to the
organization(s) listed for acknowledgement of my
gift.
Failure to check the box will automatically be interpreted as your desire
to remain anonymous to the designated organization.

© MY INVESTMENT

| wish to designate my gift to United Way as follows

(There is a minimum donation requirement of $50 per designation.

Donations that do not meet this requirement will be directed to the
Community Fund.):

DesignationCode ___ Amount$
DesignationCode _ Amount$
Designation Code Amount $
DesignationCode _ Amount$
DesignationCode ___ Amount$

I wish to exclude the following agencies from

receiving my gift:

Designation Code

Designation Code

Signature (Required) Date

United
Way /

United Way

DESIGNATION CODES

Alliance on Mental Iliness of Racine County

The Arc of Racine County, Inc.
BeLEAF Survivors

Big Brothers Big Sisters of Racine and Kenosha
Counties, Inc.

Burlington Transitional Living Center, Inc.
Catherine Marian Housing, Inc.

Catholic Charities

The Cerebral Palsy Agency of Racine County, Inc.

Children’s Service Society of Wisconsin d/b/a

Children’sHospital of WisconsinCommunity Services

Equity Innovation Fund
Focus on Community
Girl Scouts of Wisconsin Southeast

HALO, Inc. (Homeless Assistance Leadership
Organization)

Health Care Network, Inc.
Hospitality Center

Housing Resources, Inc. - Racine

John XXIIl Educational Center: A Ministry of St.
Patrick’s Parish

LGBT Center of SE Wisconsin

Programs serving western Racine County
Racine County Food Bank

Racine Family YMCA

Racine Friendship Clubhouse

Racine Literacy Council

Racine Vocational Ministry, Inc.

SAFE Haven of Racine, Inc.

The Salvation Army - Racine Corps

Three Harbors Council — Boy Scouts of America

University of Wisconsin-Madison, Division of
Extension

Women's Resource Center of Racine, Inc.
Youth for Christ — Southeastern Wisconsin
YWCA Southeast Wisconsin

United Way of Racine County < 2000 Domanik Drive * Racine, Wisconsin 53404
(262) 898-2240 - UnitedWayRacine.org - facebook.com/UWRacine

of Racine County

30

390
495

50

395

90
100
110

120

8100
260
190

195
200

8200
500

205
8300
1006

270

290

295

300

305

340

360

60

415

430
460
485

7/22



	First Name: 
	Last Name: 
	Employer: 
	Designation Code: 
	Amount: 
	Designation Code_2: 
	Amount_2: 
	Designation Code_3: 
	Amount_3: 
	Designation Code_4: 
	Amount_4: 
	Designation Code_5: 
	Amount_5: 
	Designation Code_6: 
	Designation Code_7: 
	Date: 
	Text1: 
	Check Box2: Off
	Check Box3: Off
	Check Box4: Off
	Check Box5: Off
	Check Box6: Off
	Check Box7: Off
	Check Box8: Off


