UNITED WAY OF RACINE COUNTY DONOR DESIGNATION FORM



This form is to be completed in addition to a pledge form.

United Way	
of Racine Cour	nty

1 MY INFORM	MATION		DESIGNATION CODES
			Alliance on Mental Illness
Prefix:	□Mr. □Mrs. □M	s. □Dr.	The Arc of Racine County
First Name			BeLEAF Survivors
			Big Brothers Big Sisters of
Last Name.			Burlington Transitional Li
Employer:			Catherine Marian Housin
			Catholic Charities
			The Cerebral Palsy Agend
☐ I authorize the release of my name to the organization(s) listed for acknowledgement of my			Children's Service Society Children's Hospital of Wisc
gift.	ion(s) listed for	acknowledgement of i	Equity Innovation Fund
	the box will automa	tically be interpreted as your d	Focus on Community
to remain anonymous to the designated organization.		Girl Scouts of Wisconsin S	
			HALO, Inc. (Homeless Ass Organization)
			Health Care Network, Inc
2 MY INVEST	IMENT		Hospitality Center
	a i a mata may aift	Housing Resources, Inc	
☐ I wish to designate my gift to United Way as follows (There is a minimum donation requirement of \$50 per designation. Donations that do not meet this requirement will be directed to the			
		LGBT Center of SE Wiscor	
Community Fund	a.):		Programs serving wester
Designation C	ode	Amount \$	Racine County Food Banl
		Amount \$	Racine Family YMCA
			Racine Friendship Clubho
Designation C	ode	Amount \$	Racine Literacy Council
Designation C	ode	Amount \$	Racine Vocational Ministr
Designation Co	ode	Amount \$	SAFE Haven of Racine, Inc
Designation code			The Salvation Army – Rac
☐ I wish to exclude the following agencies from receiving my gift:			Three Harbors Council – I
			University of Wisconsin-N Extension
Designation Co	ode		Women's Resource Cente
			Youth for Christ – Southe
Designation Co	ode		YWCA Southeast Wiscons
Signature (Regui	ired)	Date	

DESIGNATION CODES	
Alliance on Mental Illness of Racine County	30
The Arc of Racine County, Inc.	390
BeLEAF Survivors	495
Big Brothers Big Sisters of Racine and Kenosha Counties, Inc.	50
Burlington Transitional Living Center, Inc.	395
Catherine Marian Housing, Inc.	90
Catholic Charities	100
The Cerebral Palsy Agency of Racine County, Inc.	110
Children's Service Society of Wisconsin d/b/a Children's Hospital of Wisconsin Community Services	120
Equity Innovation Fund	8100
Focus on Community	260
Girl Scouts of Wisconsin Southeast	190
HALO, Inc. (Homeless Assistance Leadership Organization)	195
Health Care Network, Inc.	200
Hospitality Center	8200
Housing Resources, Inc Racine	500
John XXIII Educational Center: A Ministry of St. Patrick's Parish	205
LGBT Center of SE Wisconsin	8300
Programs serving western Racine County	1006
Racine County Food Bank	270
Racine Family YMCA	290
Racine Friendship Clubhouse	295
Racine Literacy Council	300
Racine Vocational Ministry, Inc.	305
SAFE Haven of Racine, Inc.	340
The Salvation Army – Racine Corps	360
Three Harbors Council – Boy Scouts of America	60
University of Wisconsin-Madison, Division of Extension	415
Women's Resource Center of Racine, Inc.	430
Youth for Christ – Southeastern Wisconsin	460
YWCA Southeast Wisconsin	485